
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
352 
388 
344 
323 
353 
333 
304 

Name 
GENIVALDO SENNA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
VALTER FERREIRA 
ALISSON DA SILVA 
FORMULA 
ALEXSANDRO AMAZONAS 

Class Laps 
6 

11 
11 
13 
7 
3 
7 

Best Tm 
1:01.538 
1:01.894 
1:02.838 
1:03.363 
1:04.422 
1:04.554 
1:06.836 

Diff 

0.356 
1.300 
1.825 
2.884 
3.016 
5.298 

Gap 

0.356 
0.944 
0.525 
1.059 
0.132 
2.282 

In Lap 
6 

10 
9 
8 
7 
2 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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6a ETAPA- COPA VNT PARANA 
FUSCA VELOCIDADE 

2o TREINO LIVRE - FORMULA 

Practice started at 10:46:22 

AUT DE SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 1,650 km 

17/10/2015 00:01 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


